Test Probe
VF25-229 258 A 100

7 fm VF25-0019

HiZMER

70.9[.035] old = 10N
s | ]
[.295] _09[.035]  45[177] _ 10[.394]
38[1.496]
69.5[2.736]
(1)
0.5[.020]

1
—REEE LRz ARERE
= ShAE: EE AR
FrmA: T HERERE
LERRT: VF25 KRR ZRE:
S 3mm  FEAAOR AR
RREE, FTE: iR ERRE
EBFiE: 2 ERKE
e e ith REIESS —
[RIRBIR RS =  BSHE
RIESE, ol = BURAESI/AUE R
Dapaika = A (Ri) HAEME:
BRI EE: 20,9%0,5x7,5
LEMHE: KSVF25 z”f&w&
BIVRE: -40°C :-m;k: )
BRRE: 80°C fJF'E:E_1§Z
RoHS ?‘\"Allv_-_l—l_: = %7(?77?5':'5:

oE = wmmEd:
TR TR PRI E /7:
BT EIT2:
1/2

inguMm

Partner for Future Technology

12.5[.098

0.8[.031

29 FEIR, iREF
2,5mm

A&

2

0,8 mm

10mm

5A
50 mOhm

69,5 mm
2mm
6mm
3,33N

10N
5mm

ingun.com

BBLURET


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/f7e951666274562daa4b10438e9deb35

Test Probe
VF25-229 258 A 100

7 fm VF25-0019

BE IN]

0 05 10 15 20 25 30 35
1712 [mm]

INGUN Priifmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Strale 162

78467 Konstanz, &

FRIPAZE,+49 7531 8105-0
&AL, +49 7531 8105-888

f&H +49 7531 8105-65
info@ingun.com

IRIEERIBEERF SRR,
REFINE R, 11/25_CN

4.0

4.5

5.0

8.5

6.0

6.5

2/2

HiZMER

inguMm

Partner for Future Technology

AT RIENELER
RSHRS

ingun.com

BB


http://www.ingun.com/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/detail/f7e951666274562daa4b10438e9deb35
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/screw-in-test-probes/
https://ingun.com/zh-CN/products/test-probes/screw-in-test-probes/
http://weixin.qq.com/r/6EmwqD3EGGBnrXnL9xz6

